Washington County Commission 111 East Tabernacle St. George, UT 84770

Re: Appointment to Washington County Recreation, Arts and Parks Advisory Board

Dear Commissioners:

Please consider me as a candidate for appointment to the Washington County RAP Tax Advisory Board.

Signature	
Name (Please Print)	
Address	
Telephone / Fax / e-mail	
Date	
Number of Years Residing in Washington County	
Qualifications	
Reason for Applying	
11 7 8	

NOTE: There are three (3) vacancies to be filled with terms ending December 31, 2028.

RETURN THIS NOTICE OF CANDIDACY TO THE WASHINGTON COUNTY COMMISSION OFFICE, NO LATER THAN 5:00 P.M. MONDAY DECEMBER 9, 2024.